alco-valves.com
Instrumentation
Valves
ALCO VALVES DELIVER TRUSTED
SOLUTIONS FOR CRITICAL
APPLICATIONS.
ALCO VALVES DELIVER TRUSTED
SOLUTIONS FOR CRITICAL

	Options for Ball Valves
	Valves up to 3,000PSI
	How to Order
	MA Series
	A Series
	CA Series - Firesafe
	B Series
	SB Series
	B & SB Compression Ended
	Fire Safe S Series
	Valves - 3,000 to 10,000PSI
	How to Order
	SN Series
	PB Series
	PSB Series
	PB & PSB Tube Ended
	S Series - Flanged Ball Valves
	B Series - Flanged Ball Valves
	Centurion Valve
	UB Series
	UE Series
	MultiWay Valves
	How to Order
	3 Series
	3-Way SB Series
	3-Way PSB Series
	3-Way USB Series
	3T Series
	ADM Pro
	Check Valves
	EC Series
	XC Series
	Needle Valves
	Contents
	Needle Valve Head Data
	Needle/Mini Valve Head Data
	Pressure/Temperature Data
	Options for Needle Valves
	Needle Valves
	How to Order Needle Valves
	N Series - 6,000/10,000 psi Needle Valves
	N Series - Compression Ended Needle Valves
	UNV Series - Unrivalled Flexibility
	PV Series - Soft seated - 6,000psi
	EMN Series -  Economical Mini - 3,000psi
	MN Series - Economical Mini - 6,000psi
	AV Series - Angle Pattern - 6,000 & 10,000psi
	OB Series - Oblique - 6,000psi & 10,000psi
	BBN Series - 9.5mm - 19mm Bore
	Flanged N Series - Class 150lbs - 2,500lbs
	Gauge Valves/Air Distribution Manifolds
	How to Order
	OV series - 6,000psi & 10,000psi
	GV Series - Multiport - 6,000psi & 10,000psi
	GVP Series - 6,000psi & 10,000psi
	ADM Pro - up to 3,000psi
	NVDM Series - High Pressure Distribution Manifolds
	Instrument Manifolds
	How to Order
	E2VRB Series - Compact 2 Valve 6,000 & 10,000psi
	2VR Series - 2 Valve - 6,000psi & 10,000psi